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17
0
0

Last First Primary Club Country Rank Born Member # Notes
Che Tenzin UFC AUT 16 26.10.2006 FIE #20061026003
Falchetto Ennio FUM AUT 5 03.05.2007 FIE #20070503001
Falchetto Lauro FUM AUT 5 20.07.2008 FIE #20080720001
Holler Paul STLFC AUT 4 28.12.2006 FIE #20061228001
Hubner Maximilian FCW AUT 2 16.03.2006 FIE #20060316002
Küttner Nicolas ASC AUT 7 18.12.2007 FIE #20071218001
Kyolner Yuan UFC AUT 17 09.07.2008 FIE #20080709001
Langfelder Laurenz UFC AUT 22.07.2007 FIE #20070722002
Mayer-Wildenhof Vivian FUM AUT 9 24.04.2007 FIE #20070424001
Melot De Beauregard Matisse AFCS AUT 1 05.07.2006 FIE #20060705001
Pecnik Georg FCW AUT 24.05.2006 OF #20060524001
Raimitz Maximilian FUK AUT 10 07.07.2007 FIE #20070707001
Schramm Oliver FKWND AUT 12.07.2008 FIE #20080712001
Stoirer Felix STLFC AUT 14 27.12.2007 FIE #20071227001
Sugar Nathan ASC AUT 14 12.04.2006 FIE #20060412002
Weirich David FKWND AUT 10 15.05.2006 FIE #20060515001
Poprask Mark SK RCV SLO 09.01.2006



3 pools
1 pool of 5 and 2 pools of 6
16 (94,12% of 17) competitors promoted to the next round

4 pools of 4
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD, Matisse AUT 1
2 HUBNER, Maximilian AUT 2
3 HOLLER, Paul AUT 4
4 FALCHETTO, Lauro AUT 5
5 FALCHETTO, Ennio AUT 5
6 KÜTTNER, Nicolas AUT 7
7 MAYER-WILDENHOF, Vivian AUT 9
8 RAIMITZ, Maximilian AUT 10
9 WEIRICH, David AUT 10
10 SUGAR, Nathan AUT 14
11 STOIRER, Felix AUT 14
12 CHE, Tenzin AUT 16
13 KYOLNER, Yuan AUT 17
14 LANGFELDER, Laurenz AUT
15 PECNIK, Georg AUT
16 POPRASK, Mark SLO
17 SCHRAMM, Oliver AUT
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

CHE, Tenzin AUT

MAYER-WILDENHOF, Vivian AUT

KÜTTNER, Nicolas AUT

KYOLNER, Yuan AUT

MELOT DE BEAUREGARD, Matisse AUT

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

RAIMITZ, Maximilian AUT

SCHRAMM, Oliver AUT

LANGFELDER, Laurenz AUT

FALCHETTO, Ennio AUT

HUBNER, Maximilian AUT

STOIRER, Felix AUT

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

HRUBESCH, Simon (AUT)

WEIRICH, David AUT

SUGAR, Nathan AUT

PECNIK, Georg AUT

HOLLER, Paul AUT

POPRASK, Mark SLO

FALCHETTO, Lauro AUT



EDI SCHWARZER JUGENDTURNIER 2018
Samstag, 03. März 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 HUBNER, Maximilian AUT 5 1,00 20 0 +20 Advanced
2 PECNIK, Georg AUT 5 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
3 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD, Matisse AUT 4 1,00 15 3 +12 Advanced
4 FALCHETTO, Ennio AUT 4 0,80 16 6 +10 Advanced
5 HOLLER, Paul AUT 4 0,80 17 13 +4 Advanced
6 MAYER-WILDENHOF, Vivian AUT 3 0,75 13 9 +4 Advanced
7 KÜTTNER, Nicolas AUT 2 0,50 11 11 0 Advanced
8 FALCHETTO, Lauro AUT 2 0,40 14 13 +1 Advanced
9 POPRASK, Mark SLO 2 0,40 15 15 0 Advanced
10 RAIMITZ, Maximilian AUT 2 0,40 13 13 0 Advanced
11 SUGAR, Nathan AUT 2 0,40 12 15 -3 Advanced
12 STOIRER, Felix AUT 2 0,40 9 15 -6 Advanced
13 KYOLNER, Yuan AUT 1 0,25 6 13 -7 Advanced
14 SCHRAMM, Oliver AUT 1 0,20 7 19 -12 Advanced
15 LANGFELDER, Laurenz AUT 1 0,20 6 18 -12 Advanced
16 CHE, Tenzin AUT 0 0,00 7 16 -9 Advanced
17 WEIRICH, David AUT 0 0,00 2 20 -18 Eliminated
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Strip 1

10:40

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

CHE, Tenzin AUT

POPRASK, Mark SLO

HUBNER, Maximilian AUT

FALCHETTO, Lauro AUT

Strip 2

10:40

Referee(s):

HRUBESCH, Simon (AUT)

RAIMITZ, Maximilian AUT

PECNIK, Georg AUT

LANGFELDER, Laurenz AUT

KÜTTNER, Nicolas AUT

Strip 3

10:40

Referee(s):

WENDT, Benny (AUT)

SCHRAMM, Oliver AUT

MELOT DE BEAUREGARD, Matisse AUT

SUGAR, Nathan AUT

MAYER-WILDENHOF, Vivian AUT

Strip 4

10:40

Referee(s):

BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

KYOLNER, Yuan AUT

STOIRER, Felix AUT

HOLLER, Paul AUT

FALCHETTO, Ennio AUT
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD, Matisse AUT 3 1,00 12 2 +10 Advanced
2 HUBNER, Maximilian AUT 3 1,00 12 3 +9 Advanced
3 PECNIK, Georg AUT 3 1,00 10 4 +6 Advanced
4 KYOLNER, Yuan AUT 2 0,67 10 6 +4 Advanced
5 STOIRER, Felix AUT 2 0,67 11 8 +3 Advanced
6 POPRASK, Mark SLO 2 0,67 8 5 +3 Advanced
7 MAYER-WILDENHOF, Vivian AUT 2 0,67 9 7 +2 Advanced
8 RAIMITZ, Maximilian AUT 2 0,67 8 8 0 Advanced
9 KÜTTNER, Nicolas AUT 1 0,33 9 10 -1 Advanced
10 HOLLER, Paul AUT 1 0,33 6 8 -2 Advanced
11 SUGAR, Nathan AUT 1 0,33 5 9 -4 Advanced
12T FALCHETTO, Lauro AUT 1 0,33 6 11 -5 Advanced
12T FALCHETTO, Ennio AUT 1 0,33 6 11 -5 Advanced
14 LANGFELDER, Laurenz AUT 0 0,00 6 11 -5 Advanced
15 CHE, Tenzin AUT 0 0,00 5 12 -7 Advanced
16 SCHRAMM, Oliver AUT 0 0,00 4 12 -8 Advanced
17 WEIRICH, David AUT Eliminated
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Place Name Member # Club(s) Country
1 HUBNER, Maximilian 20060316002 FCW AUT
2 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD, Matisse 20060705001 AFCS AUT
3T PECNIK, Georg 20060524001 FCW AUT
3T FALCHETTO, Ennio 20070503001 FUM AUT
5 POPRASK, Mark SK RCV SLO
6 RAIMITZ, Maximilian 20070707001 FUK AUT
7 HOLLER, Paul 20061228001 STLFC AUT
8 FALCHETTO, Lauro 20080720001 FUM AUT
9 KYOLNER, Yuan 20080709001 UFC AUT
10 STOIRER, Felix 20071227001 STLFC AUT
11 MAYER-WILDENHOF, Vivian 20070424001 FUM AUT
12 KÜTTNER, Nicolas 20071218001 ASC AUT
13 SUGAR, Nathan 20060412002 ASC AUT
14 LANGFELDER, Laurenz 20070722002 UFC AUT
15 CHE, Tenzin 20061026003 UFC AUT
16 SCHRAMM, Oliver 20080712001 FKWND AUT
17 WEIRICH, David 20060515001 FKWND AUT
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BUGARIN, Dimitrije AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HRUBESCH, Simon AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY, Peter HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WENDT, Benny AUT C Ref: 1 Ref: 2




